MARATHON

Game

00O N O U A W N P

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Friday
6:00 6:30
6:30 7:00
7:00 7:30
7:40 8:10
8:10 8:40
8:50 9:20
9:20 9:50
10:00 10:30
Saturday
9:00 9:30
9:30 10:00
10:10 10:40
10:40 11:10
11:20 11:50
11:50 12:20
12:30 1:00
1:00 1:30
1:40 2:10
2:10 3:40
3:50 4:20
4:20 4:50
5:00 5:30
5:30 6:00
6:10 6:40
6:40 7:10
7:20 7:50
7:50 8:20
Sunday
9:00 9:30
9:30 10:00
10:10 10:40
10:40 11:10
11:20 11:50
11:50 12:20
12:30 1:00
1:00 1:30
1:40 2:10
2:10 2:40

HOME
Falcons
Flying Elbows
Think With Your Stick
Renegades
Thunder Pucks
Dirty Danglers
Chicks With Sticks

Team Linde

Northshore Stars
Dirty Danglers
Filanes
Grip n Rip
Filanes
Filanes
Breaking Ankles
Northshore Stars
Thunder Pucks
Filanes
Chicks With Sticks
Breaking Ankles
Filanes
Think With Your Stick
Northshore Stars
Falcons
Filanes

Team Linde

2
2
1
2
Flying Elbows
Thunder Pucks
1
Loser Game 28

Winner Game 29
1

'S

'S

VS

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S

VS

'S

'S

VS

'S

VS

VS

'S

VS

'S

VISITOR
Breaking Ankles
Northshore Stars

Filanes

Filanes

Filanes
Breaking Ankles

Grip n Rip
Think With Your Stick

Flying Elbows
Falcons
Thunder Pucks
Renegades
Chicks With Sticks
Team Linde
Falcons
Flying Elbows
Filanes
Think With Your Stick
Renegades
Dirty Danglers
Grip n Rip
Team Linde
Flying Elbows
Dirty Danglers
Thunder Pucks

Filanes

3

3

4

3
Northshore Stars

Filanes
Winner Game 27
Loser Game 29

Winner Game 28

Winner Game 30



