

## **SCHEDULE**

Game	Friday		HOME			VISITOR
1	6:00	6:30		Falcons	VS	Breaking Ankles
2	6:30	7:00		Flying Elbows	VS	Northshore Stars
3	7:00	7:30		Think With Your Stick	VS	Filanes
4	7:40	8:10		Renegades	VS	Filanes
5	8:10	8:40		Thunder Pucks	VS	Filanes
6	8:50	9:20		Dirty Danglers	VS	Breaking Ankles
7	9:20	9:50		Chicks With Sticks	VS	Grip n Rip
8	10:00	10:30		Team Linde	VS	Think With Your Stick
	Sat	urday		l		
9	9:00	9:30		Northshore Stars	VS	Flying Elbows
10	9:30	10:00		Dirty Danglers	VS	Falcons
11	10:10	10:40		Filanes	VS	Thunder Pucks
12	10:40	11:10		Grip n Rip	VS	Renegades
13	11:20	11:50		Filanes	VS	Chicks With Sticks
14	11:50	12:20		Filanes	VS	Team Linde
15	12:30	1:00		Breaking Ankles	VS	Falcons
16	1:00	1:30		Northshore Stars	VS	Flying Elbows
17	1:40	2:10		Thunder Pucks	VS	Filanes
18	2:10	3:40		Filanes	VS	Think With Your Stick
19	3:50	4:20		Chicks With Sticks	VS	Renegades
20	4:20	4:50		Breaking Ankles	VS	<b>Dirty Danglers</b>
21	5:00	5:30		Filanes	VS	Grip n Rip
22	5:30	6:00		Think With Your Stick	VS	Team Linde
23	6:10	6:40		Northshore Stars	VS	Flying Elbows
24	6:40	7:10		Falcons	VS	<b>Dirty Danglers</b>
25	7:20	7:50		Filanes	VS	Thunder Pucks
26	7:50	8:20		Team Linde	VS	Filanes
Sunday 27 9:00 9:30				2		2
	9:00			2	VS	3
28	9:30	10:00		2	VS	3
29	10:10	10:40		1	VS	4
30	10:40	11:10		2 5h dag 5lbanna	VS	3
31	11:20	11:50		Flying Elbows	VS	Northshore Stars
32	11:50	12:20		Thunder Pucks	VS	Filanes
33	12:30	1:00		1	VS	Winner Game 27
34	1:00	1:30		Loser Game 28	VS	Loser Game 29
35	1:40	2:10		Winner Game 29	VS	Winner Game 28
36	2:10	2:40		1	VS	Winner Game 30